SONAL s A

Direction Technique ALR 2

Service d'Exploitation

ARRIVEE :

Ordre
Désordre

Bonus

Multi en 4
Multi en 5
Multi en 6

Multi en 7

RESULTATS P.M.U.(R1-C4)
DU VENDREDI 06/09/2024

11 -13-1-16-15 NP: |7

QUINTE PLUS BONUS 4

. 35784 600 FC
37 600 FC
7 600 FC

MULTI
94 500 FC

18 900 FC
6 300 FC
2700 FC

( 0,50 Gag )
(209,75 Gag )

( 1369,75 Gag )

(29,50 Gag )
( 8225Gag )
(242,75 Gag )

(452,25 Gag )

Chef de Service d'Exploitation



